Lawrie & Symington Ltd

Lanark Agricultural Centre

Catalogue of Sale
of
2200 Blackface Ewes 2200

1750 Blackface Gimmers 1750

On
Tuesday 25" September, 2018
In Sheep Ring at 10.30 a.m.

RULES

SOLD UNDER THE CONDITIONS OF SALE AS DISPLAYED IN MARKET
OFFICE, AS RECOMMENDED BY THE INSTITUTE OF AUCTIONEERS AND APPRAISERS
IN SCOTLAND.

Purchasers of Stock through a Store or Breeding Ring who intend to Slaughter
these animals right away must satisfy themselves with the consigner that the
animal is not currently in a withdrawal period from any veterinary medicines etc.

TERMS OF SALE - CASH
Interest Chargeable on all outstanding accounts after 7 days at 7% over base rate.




Note : All Ewes are 5yrs unless otherwise stated at time of Sale.

BLACKFACE EWES
Pen No. ALLEY E
ALLEY B Pen No.
1 GOSLAND (FA) 20 51 BLACKHOUSE (FA) 25
2-3 WILLIAMHOPE (FA) 30 52 MILNMARK (FA) 20
4-5 CORSEBANK (FA) 30 53 THE STOBBS (FA) 25
6 WHELPHILL (FA) 25 54 MIDLOCK (FA) 20
7 BLACKHOUSE (FA) 25 55 CRONBERRY (FA) 25
8 MIDLOCK (FA) 20 56-57  Do. 30
9 EASTER DAWYCK (FA) 20 58-59  CORSEBANK (FA) 30
269 CRAIGDARROCH SANQUHAR (FA) 20
ALLEY C 268 Do. 20
11-12 HENDERLAND (FA) 40 267-266 WESTER CROSSWOODHILL (FA) 30
13 WESTLOCH (FA) 20 265-264 Do. 30
14-15 Do. 30 263 CRAIG (FA) 20
16-17 PARISHOLM (FA) 40 61-62  BURNHEAD, DARVEL (FA) 40
WESTER CROSSWOODHILL 63-64  GLEN (FA) 30
18 (FA) 66-67  WILLIAMHOPE (FA) 30
19-20 SWEETSHAWHEAD (FA) 40 68 BLACKCRAIG (FA) 10
21-22 GLEN (FA) 30 69 ARNICLE (FA) 5
23 MILNMARK (FA) 20 70 Do. 10
24-25 ARNICLE (FA) 33 276 GLENRATH (FA) 15
26-27 BURNHEAD, DARVEL (FA) 40 275 BLACKHOUSE (FA) 25
28-29 WILLIAMHOPE (FA) 30 274 ALLANFAULD (FA) 10
273 Do. 10
ALLEY D 272 MIDLOCK (FA) 20
31-32 PARKHALL (FA) 40 271 CONNACHAN (FA) 20
33-34 Do. 40 270 Do. 20
35-36 Do. 40
37-38 Do. 40 ALLEY F
39 BLACKCRAIG (FA) 10 71-72  ETTRICKSHAWS (FA) 35
40 BLACKHOUSE (FA) 25 73-74  CLONRAE (FA, 6 Yrs) 40
a1 KIRKLANDS (FA) 20 75 HAWKSHAW (FA) 25
42 Do. 20 76 Do. (FA) 25
43 CONNACHAN (FA) 20 77 WHELPHILL (FA) 25
44 Do. 20 78-79  WILLIAMHOPE (FA) 30
45 MIDLOCK (FA) 20 283-282 GLEN (FA) 30
46 GREENSIDE 10 281 BLACKHOUSE (FA) 25
a7 Do. 10 280-279 DYKEFOOT (FA) 40
48 Do. 20 278-277 GARELAND (FA) 40
49-50 GLEN (FA) 30 81 MIDLOCK (FA) 20
262-261  TOWNHEAD, YARROW (FA) 50 82 EASTER HAPPREW (FA) 20
260-259  WILLIAMHOPE (FA) 30 83-84  TULLOCH (FA) 40
258 WHELPHILL (FA) 25 85 PARISHOLM (FA) 20
257 GOSLAND (FA) 20 86 MILNMARK (FA) 20
256 Do. 20 87 BLACKHOUSE (FA) 25
88-89  MITCHELLSLACKS (FA) 40



Pen
90&290
289
288
287-286
285-284

ALLEY G
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
297-296
295
294
293
292
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
304
303
302
301
300
299
298

WILLIAMHOPE (FA)
ARNICLE (FA, 6 Yrs)
MIDLOCK (FA)
BURNHEAD, DARVEL (FA)
GLEN (FA)

BLACKFACE GIMMERS

GLENCONNER (FA)
Do.

BIRTHWOOD (FA)
LUPUS (FA)

Do.

BURNCASTLE (FA)
Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

GOSLAND (FA)

Do.

Do.

Do.
CASTLEBROCKET (FA)
Do.

HILL OF ERROL (FA)
Do.

Do.

Do.

EDSTON (FA)

Do.

EASTER DAWYCK (FA)
Do. (FA)
SWEETSHAWHEAD (FA)
NETHERWOOD (FA)
Do.

CORSEBANK (FA)
Do.

MOORFOOT (FA)
Do.

No.

30
11
20

30

12
12
12
25
25
25
25
25
25
35
20
20
20
20
25
25

10
10
10
15
15
20
20
15

N O

20
20

Pen
ALLEY H
111
112
113
114
115
116
117-120
311-310
309
308
307
306
305
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
317
316
315
314
313
131-140
323-318
143
144
145
146
147
148-150
329-324
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

HAYSTOUN (FA)
Do.

Do.

WEST MILLRIG (FA)
DOUNEHOLM
CAIRNS (FA)
HILTY
WOODEDGE (Shawhead)
HARTSIDE (FA)
Do.

GLENRATH (FA)
Do.

Do.

GREENSIDE

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

PARKHALL (FA)
Do.

Do.

TINNIS (FA)
BURNHEAD, DARVEL (FA)
Do. (FA)
BLACKHOUSE (FA)
Do.

Do.

NUNNERIE (FA)
Do.

CONNACHAN (FA)
Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

MIDLOCK (FA)
Do.

DALWYNE (FA)
Do. (FA)

Do. (FA)
CROSSFLATT

Do.

Do.

Do.

MARBRACK

200

10
20
20
20
20
100

U1 n

10

H 1o n

Continued overleaf/



Pen
335
334
333
332
331
330

ALLEY )
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
341
340
339
338

CRAIGNELL (FA)

Do. (FA)

ARNICLE (FA)

Do.

BLACKCRAIG (FA)
AULDHOUSEBURN (FA)

MITCHELLHILL (FA)
Do (FA)

Do. (FA)

Do. (FA)

BURNHEAD, DARVEL (FA)
MIDDLEFOOT PARK
WESTLOCH (FA)

Do.

Do.

CASTLEBROCKET (FA)
Do.

GAIR (FA)

Notes

No.

()]

10

()]

10
20
15
20
10
25
25
25
25
25
25

TOMORROW-WEDNESDAY 26th
SEPTEMBER at 10.30

250 BLACKFACE EWES (Crossed in
breeding or over year)

1650 BLACKFACE STOCK EWES, including
stock dispersal of 380 blackface gimmers-4
crop ewes & 100 Blackface ewe lambs
from Damhead, Traquair, Stock Dispersal
of 650 Blackface ewes(regular ages) and
240 Blackface gimmers from Glencotho,
Broughton, 180 blackface stock ewes (1-4
crop) from Dallowie ,Patna, 66 Blackface
stock (gimmers-3 crop, 33 ewe lambs)
from Cronberry,Cumnock.

SECOND SALE OF BLACKFACE EWE LAMBS
also

SCOTCH MULE AND TEXEL EWES,
GIMMERS

CONTINENTAL EWE LAMBS

In No.2 Ring at 12 Noon

(Judging at 10.30am)

SHOW AND SALE OF SUFFOLK SHEEP

(On behalf of West and Central Scotland
Suffolk Sheep Club) Sponsored by Scotmin
Followed by

RAMS OF ALL CLASSES

LANARK AGRICULTURAL CENTRE

Lawrie & Symington Registered Office at
Muirglen, Hyndford Road, Lanark, ML11
9AX

Tel: 01555 662281 Fax: 01555
665638/665100

Email: lanark@lawrieandsymington.com
Website: www.lawrieandsymington.com



